() H¥DRABED

BRODY 10/24/25

I
KIT, PARTS BOX HYDRAULIC FEEDER

DRAWING NO. 30-1804 J
ASSEMBLY NO. HF-PBHF
REV. B ADDED HUB PARTS
REV. C REMOVED HF-KHF-PB ( 1072712
REV. D ADDED PART 15-18
REV.E REMOVED PARTS
REV.F ADD SIGNATURE LINE
REV. G COMBINED HARDWARE WITH U-BOLTS
REV J REMOVE WELDED PARTS FOR HUB, SENSOR,
AND QUICK SPLICE
REF. MATERIAL DESCRIPTION CHECKED QTY DRAWING NO.
T |AD-6802 10-10 TOMJ X10MB 45 O 2
2 |AD-68071 88 8MJ X 8MB 90 0 2
3 |AD-8010-15 MALE HALF QC m 2
X BO-5/16x2x5 UBOLT __[UBOLT 5/16x2x4-5/8 5Q ] 2
@ | , [BOB6FW BOLT 5/16 FLAT WASHER = 7 FORUBOLT
- BO-5/76 AN NUT 5716 = 7 FORUBOLT
3 BO-5/76 LW TOCK WASHER 5776 o 7 FORUBOLT
= 5 [3/8 FLANGE NUT 3/8 FLANGE NUT n 7
@ 6 [BO-3/8 FW FLAT WASHER 3/8 ] 5
T 7 [BO-3/8x1 FLHCS 378x1 FLANGE BOLT T 5
@ g [EL-SBC922005 BLUE BUTT CONNECTOR, HEAT SHRINK 0 7
9 |EL-SBC923005 YELLOW BUTT CONNECTOR, HEAT SHRINK T T
70 [EL-SRT852145 /4" RING TERMINAL, HEAT SHRINK o T
1 [FP-HF12-22A [IFT BRACKET KEEPER BAR T 7 302223
T2 [HABMBK-177.0 BM3K-TOFJ-8FJ-177.0 T )
HF-HUB SPLINE Tx6 HYDRA FEEDER WELDED HUB SPLINED 1x6 Ol 7 301473
13 [BO-3/8X2-3/4 HCS 3/8X2-3/4 BOLT, GRADE 8 0 7 30-1473
BO-3/8 REVLOC NUT _|3/8 REV LOCK NUT 0 7 30-14713
BO-1/4x1 FLHCS 1/4X1 BOLT ] 7 30-14713
74 [HE-A103-007 KIT KIT, PROGRAM DISPLAY O 7
15 [AF-AF12-46 WIRE HARNESS, SENSOR 0 7
76 [AF-AF12-40 SENSOR GUARD 0 7
77 [AF-HF 158-3653 FEEDER MOTOR 9.6CID 0 7
78 [AF-AF12-42 [IFT PIN, AYDRA FDR O TPar
79 [HF-KAF-A EXT AUGER EXTENSION O 7 30-1400
20 [HF-KAF-DISCB KIT 8 DISCHARGE HYDRA FEEDER O] 7 30-1408
Checked by Date




